# Maa Bharath TV Announces the Imminent Launch of 24x7 News Broadcasting Channel Across South India

Maa Bharath TV is launching a 24x7 news broadcasting channel across South India, available on YouTube, Facebook, Instagram. Covering five states in four languages, the channel will offer diverse content in News, Entertainment, Sports, Politics



Maa Bharath TV has announced the upcoming launch of its 24x7 news channel, which will be available on YouTube, Facebook, Instagram, and other digital platforms. This new channel will serve the South Indian states of Andhra Pradesh, Telangana, Tamil Nadu, Karnataka, and Kerala, broadcasting in four languages.

The channel will cover a wide range of segments, including News, Entertainment, Sports, Politics, Movies, Crime, Devotional content, Life, Health, and Business, as well as National and International news. It will also feature product launches from multinational companies and provide updates on real estate ventures, including DTCP and HMDA layouts, construction projects, villas, and farmland opportunities.

GVR Chowdary, the Chairman of Agragami Group of Industries & Companies, and Maa Bharath TV, expressed his enthusiasm about the launch: "Our mission is to bring high-quality, diverse content to the people of South India. By leveraging digital platforms, we can reach a broader audience and provide them with timely, relevant news and information."

#### Contact Information:

• Email: jaleel@maabharathtv.com

• **Phone:** 9154160414

• Websites: agragamimedia.com or maabharathtv.com

### About Maa Bharath TV:

Based in Hyderabad, Telangana, India, Maa Bharath TV is dedicated to delivering top-notch digital news content across South India. The platform aims to address the diverse linguistic and regional needs of its audience, offering high-quality programming in multiple segments to ensure comprehensive coverage.

For media inquiries, please contact:

#### Jaleel

• Email: jaleel@maabharathtv.com

• **Phone:** 9154160414

Stay tuned for more updates and the official launch date. Maa Bharath TV is set to revolutionize the digital news landscape in South India.





## **Media Contact**

Jaleel

jaleel@maabharathtv.com

09154160413

Flat No.301 & 302, 3rd Floor, Plot no.69, Darvish Estates, Kamalapuri Colony, Srinagar colony

Source : Agragami Media House Private Limited

See on IssueWire